16TH JANUARY 2025

CAMPOSOL GOLF

END OF SEASON
PRESENTATION

AWARDS & GALA DINNER




2024
WINNERS

LADIES CLUB CHAMPION
DEBBIE MURRAY

MEN’'S CLUB CHAMPION

ROB GREATLEY

ORDER OF MERIT

LADIES WINNER - MARY ARMITAGE

MEN’S WINNER - STEVE GILL




2024
WINNERS

KNOCKOUT COMPETITIONS

SCRATCH WINNER- EUGENE TOYE
SCRATCH RUNNER UP - DENNIS JONES

MEN’S SINGLES WINNER - PETE CONSTABLE
MEN’S SINGLES RUNNER UP - ROB GREATLEY

LADIES SINGLES WINNER- VRON PORTER
LADIES SINGLES RUNNER UP - IRENE LANGLEY

MEN’S DOUBLES WINNERS
MARTIN GEAREY & PETE CONSTABLE
MEN’'S DOUBLES RUNNERS UP
BILL DONALD & GLENN TRIGG

LADIES DOUBLES WINNERS
HAYLEY BARKER & VRON PORTER
LADIES DOUBLES RUNNERS UP
ALISON VASEY & SUE BREW

MIXED DOUBLES WINNERS
SUSAN LYONS & DAVE NOAKES
MIXED DOUBLES RUNNERS UP

DENNIS JONES & HAYLEY BARKER




2004

200 4
2004
20035
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2011

2011

RON MOSS

BETTY ROBERTS

JOHN LAYLAND (PRES)
LLOYD ROBERTS
BETTY ROBERTS
ROGER CHESTERTON
SUE BREW

EDDIE WILLIAMS
MARY ARMITAGE

RON MOSS (PRES)
GEOFF CUTHBERT
ANN VINALL

PETER STEVENSON
VIRGINIA BENJAFIELD

STEWART SMITH (PRES)

PETER BOWKER
WENDY LAMBERT
JOHN LEYLAND
OLWYN HILL

CLUB CAPTAINS,
LADY CAPTAINS &
PRESIDENTS

2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024

PETER COULSTOCK
PAM ANDREW
TREVOR ANDREW
MARILYN JONES
NORMAN MORGAN
DAVE MITCHELL
STEVE DIXON

DES BUNN

COLIN REID

NEIL SMITH

ALAN KILMINSTER
VRON PORTER
KEITH HALLIWELL
PETER EVANS
ALISON VASEY
HAYLEY BARKER




