



16TH JANUARY 2025

CAMPOSOL GOLF

END OF SEASON
PRESENTATION

AWARDS & GALA DINNER

2024
WINNERS



LADIES CLUB CHAMPION
DEBBIE MURRAY

MEN'S CLUB CHAMPION
ROB GREATLEY

ORDER OF MERIT

LADIES WINNER - MARY ARMITAGE

MEN'S WINNER - STEVE GILL

2024
WINNERS
KNOCKOUT COMPETITIONS

SCRATCH WINNER - EUGENE TOYE

SCRATCH RUNNER UP - DENNIS JONES

MEN'S SINGLES WINNER - PETE CONSTABLE

MEN'S SINGLES RUNNER UP - ROB GREATLEY

LADIES SINGLES WINNER - VRON PORTER
LADIES SINGLES RUNNER UP - IRENE LANGLEY

MEN'S DOUBLES WINNERS

MARTIN GEAREY & PETE CONSTABLE

MEN'S DOUBLES RUNNERS UP

BILL DONALD & GLENN TRIGG

LADIES DOUBLES WINNERS

HAYLEY BARKER & VRON PORTER

LADIES DOUBLES RUNNERS UP

ALISON VASEY & SUE BREW

MIXED DOUBLES WINNERS

SUSAN LYONS & DAVE NOAKES

MIXED DOUBLES RUNNERS UP

DENNIS JONES & HAYLEY BARKER



CLUB CAPTAINS, LADY CAPTAINS & PRESIDENTS

2004	RON MOSS
2004	BETTY ROBERTS
2004	JOHN LAYLAND (PRES)
2005	LLOYD ROBERTS
2005	BETTY ROBERTS
2006	ROGER CHESTERTON
2006	SUE BREW
2007	EDDIE WILLIAMS
2007	MARY ARMITAGE
2007	RON MOSS (PRES)
2008	GEOFF CUTHBERT
2008	ANN VINALL
2009	PETER STEVENSON
2009	VIRGINIA BENJAFIELD
2009	STEWART SMITH (PRES)
2010	PETER BOWKER
2010	WENDY LAMBERT
2011	JOHN LEYLAND
2011	OLWYN HILL

2012	PETER COULSTOCK
2012	PAM ANDREW
2013	TREVOR ANDREW
2013	MARILYN JONES
2014	NORMAN MORGAN
2015	DAVE MITCHELL
2016	STEVE DIXON
2017	DES BUNN
2018	COLIN REID
2019	NEIL SMITH
2020	ALAN KILMINSTER
2020	VRON PORTER
2021	KEITH HALLIWELL
2022	PETER EVANS
2023	ALISON VASEY
2024	HAYLEY BARKER
-	